
San Mateo County Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Office of Diversity and Equity 
 Health Equity Initiative Meeting Schedule and Co-Chair Contacts (as of December 2014) 

Initiative Day Time Location Co-chair 

Pacific Islander 
Initiative 

  

1
st

 Tuesday of 
the month  

6:00 pm to 7:30 
pm 

PCRC 

1660 S Amphlett Blvd Suite 219 , San 
Mateo 

Agnes Tuipulotu  atuipulotu@pcrcweb.org 650-513-0339 ext. 356 

Juliet Vimahi jvimahi@pcrcweb.org   

PRIDE Initiative 2
nd

 Wednesday 
of the month 

3:30 pm to 5:00 
pm 

Congregational Church of San Mateo: 
225 Tilton Ave., San Mateo, CA 94401 

Katy Davis kdavis@smcgov.org  650-372-3214 

pride@smcgov.org 

Lauren Szyper lauren@dcpartnership.org  

Diversity and 
Equity Council 

1
st

 Friday of the 
month  

11:00 am to 
12:30 pm 

Pyramid Alternatives 

1720 S Amphlett Blvd Suite 123 , San 
Mateo 

Narges Dillon narges.dillon@star-vista.org  650-339-5537 

Kathy Reyes   ekreyes@smcgov.org   650-573-2174 

African 
American 
Community 
Initiative 

2
nd

 Tuesday of 
the month 

10:00 am to 
11:00 am 

225 37
th

 Ave, San Mateo  

BHRS 3
rd

 Floor Conference Room, Room 
322 

Amina Burrell amburrell@smcgov.org 650-372-8511 

Lee Harrison leharrison@smcgov.org 650-363-4111 ext  303 

Filipino Mental 
Health Initiative 

3
rd

 Thursday of 
the month  

3:30 pm to 5:30 
pm 

PBRC 2121 Junipero Serra Blvd., Daly City Jennifer Jimenez Wong  jensjimenez@gmail.com  

650-286-2090 ext 230 

Spirituality 
Initiative 

2nd Tuesday of 
the month  

12:30 pm to 2:00 
pm 

2000 Alameda, Room 204, San Mateo Chase Montara  cmontara@inbox.com 650-533-4385 

Melinda Parker maparker@smcgov.org 650-372-8573 

Latino 
Collaborative  

4
th

 Tuesday of 
the month  

3:30 pm to 5:00 
pm 

2000 Alameda, Room 201, San Mateo Hector Moncada hmoncada@smcgov.org 650-363-4112 ext  218 

 

Chinese Health 
Initiative 

3
rd

  Wednesday  12:00 -1:00 pm 2000 Alameda, Room 201, San Mateo Sai-Ling Chan Sew schansew@gmail.com    

Sunny Choi c_sjchoi@smcgov.org  650-573-2403 

Native 
American  

Initiative 

4
th

 Monday of 
the month 

8:30 am – 10:00 
am 

1950 Alameda De Las Pulgas, San Mateo Gloria Gutierrez ggutierrez@smcgov.org 650-573-2076 
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